www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
Specifications
Multi-Tablet Charging Station Multi-Battery Charging Station
Capacity Number of Bays 6 4
Power
Charging Current 2A 2.5A
Charging Voltage 9 V 4.35 V

 � LED indicators for monitoring charging status
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AIM-MTCS-0001 Multi-tablet charging station for AIM
AIM-MBCS-0001 Multi-battery charging station for AIM
Packing List
Item AIM-MTCS-0001 AIM-MBCS-0001
1 1 x Multi Tablet Charger 1 x Multi Battery Charger
2 1 x AC/DC adaptor 1 x AC/DC adaptor
Note: The packing list doesn’t Include power cord. Please order based on following PNs.
Optional Adapter
Model Adapter Part Number Description
AIM-CHG0-0150 96PSA-A120W19V1 ADP A/D 100-240V 120W 19V C6 DC jack
AIM-MBC0-0051 96PSA-A65W19V1-1 ADP A/D 100-240V 65W 19V C6 DC PLUG 180°
Optional Power Cord
Part Number Description
1700001524 Power cord (USA) UL 3P 10A 125V 183 cm
1700008921 Power cord (Japan) PSE 3P 7A 125V 183 cm